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openMDM?® eclipse
working group

General Members Meeting
July 25th, 2017

hosted by Siemens PLM Software



Agenda

9:30

10:00
10:15

10:45
11:45

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:45

17:00

arrival and registration

Welcome
openMDM® EWG status report

Elections
Presentation of the new SC/AC/QC heads

Eclipse working groups

Lunch

openMDMZ® 5 development status with live demo
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Gert Sablon, SIEMENS
Sven Wittig, Audi

Ralph Miiller, Eclipse
Ralph Miiller, Eclipse

Ralph Miiller, Eclipse

Angelika Wittek, openMDM® EWG toolkit manager

member statements, proposals etc. towards openMDM® EWG

discussion, lead by the new SC head
(inbetween coffee break)

goals for the coming period commented

meeting end



