



## openMDM® eclipse working group

General Members Meeting July 25th, 2017

hosted by Siemens PLM Software

## Agenda





9:30	arrival and registration	
10:00	Welcome	Gert Sablon, SIEMENS
10:15	openMDM® EWG status report	Sven Wittig, Audi
10:45	Elections	Ralph Müller, Eclipse
11:45	Presentation of the new SC/AC/QC heads	Ralph Müller, Eclipse
12:00	Eclipse working groups	Ralph Müller, Eclipse
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	openMDM® 5 development status with live demo	Angelika Wittek, openMDM® EWG toolkit manager
14:30	member statements, proposals etc. towards openMDM® EWG	
	discussion, lead by the new SC head	
	(inbetween coffee break)	
16:45	goals for the coming period commented	
17:00	meeting end	